
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

84
303
391
180
252
163
64

242
313
158
89

202
52

344
92
1

238
80

136
383
221
229
44

369
311
484

Last Name

WOLF
SEPTIMIU
JANDA
ŠNAJDR
ZIMMERMANN
VÍZEK
VODIČKA
KRÁČMAR
MAŘÍK
KUBÍK
KREMZER
KORMAŃSKI
POMP
ANDRLE
MAJER
DOLEŽAL
GLANOWSKI
GABODA
BENEŠ
KNĚZOVÁ
WURMOVÁ
STAŇKOVÁ
JANOUCH
JÍNĚ
CACARA
HAVLÁSEK

First Name

TOMÁŠ
POPA
PETR
PAVEL
DANIEL
MICHAL
ONDŘEJ
JAROSLAV
PAVEL
TOMÁŠ
ZBYNĚK
ANDRZEJ
MARTIN
DANIEL
ROBIN
ROSTISLAV
MATEUSZ
PAVEL
DANIEL
ZUZANA
LÍDA
EVA
JAKUB
JAN
MICHAL
ONDŘEJ

Nat/S

C
C
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2
C
B2
B2
B2
B2
C
B1
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C

Club

SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP

Sponsor

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI 750
DUCATI 996
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910R
DUCATI 996
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6
YAMAHA R1
BMW S1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

1

Total Tm

12:21.451

12:24.109

12:26.702

12:39.977

12:43.398

12:46.254

12:52.564

12:55.353

12:59.860

13:12.556

13:14.572

13:14.946

13:18.284

13:25.228

13:26.818

13:42.369

13:42.579

13:42.968

14:02.962

14:03.419

14:09.226

14:10.608

14:37.506

15:20.249

10:41.779

2:55.258

Diff

-
+2.658
+5.251

+18.526
+21.947
+24.803
+31.113
+33.902
+38.409
+51.105
+53.121
+53.495
+56.833

+1:03.777
+1:05.367
+1:20.918
+1:21.128
+1:21.517
+1:41.511
+1:41.968
+1:47.775
+1:49.157
+2:16.055
+2:58.798

1 Lap
4 Laps

Best Tm

2:26.604

2:23.530

2:26.840

2:29.507

2:30.908

2:30.227

2:31.589

2:31.556

2:33.504

2:35.762

2:36.002

2:36.213

2:35.576

2:37.132

2:38.029

2:39.753

2:42.485

2:41.357

2:42.484

2:45.390

2:42.601

2:45.261

2:50.601

2:28.330

2:34.859

-.---

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+2.658

Avg. Speed

131,094

Best Lap Tm

2:23.530

Best Lap by

[303] POPA SEPTIMIU
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Competitors Laps

1TOMÁŠ WOLF (84)

2PETR JANDA (391)

3DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (252)

4JAN JÍNĚ (369)

5PAVEL ŠNAJDR (180)

6POPA SEPTIMIU (303)

7MICHAL VÍZEK (163)

8ONDŘEJ VODIČKA (64)

9PAVEL MAŘÍK (313)

10JAROSLAV KRÁČMAR (242)

11ZBYNĚK KREMZER (89)

12MARTIN POMP (52)

13ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI (202)

14DANIEL ANDRLE (344)

15TOMÁŠ KUBÍK (158)

16ROBIN MAJER (92)

17MATEUSZ GLANOWSKI (238)

18DANIEL BENEŠ (136)

19ROSTISLAV DOLEŽAL (1)

20ONDŘEJ HAVLÁSEK (484)

21MICHAL CACARA (311)

22PAVEL GABODA (80)

23ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ (383)

24JAKUB JANOUCH (44)

25EVA STAŇKOVÁ (229)

26LÍDA WURMOVÁ (221)

1

84

391

252

369

180

303

163

64

313

242

89

52

202

344

158

92

238

136

1

484

311

80

383

44

229

221

2

84

391

369

252

180

303

163

64

242

313

89

202

158

52

344

92

311

238

136

80

1

383

229

44

221

3

84

391

369

303

252

180

163

64

242

313

89

202

158

52

344

311

92

238

80

136

1

383

229

221

44

4

84

391

303

369

180

252

163

64

242

313

89

202

158

52

344

311

92

238

80

1

136

383

221

229

44

5

84

303

391

180

252

163

64

242

313

158

89

202

52

344

92

1

238

80

136

383

221

229

44

369
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(89) ZBYNĚK KREMZER

1
2
3
4

5

(202) ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(52) MARTIN POMP
1
2
3

4
5

(344) DANIEL ANDRLE

1
2
3
4

5

(92) ROBIN MAJER
1
2

3
4
5

(1) ROSTISLAV DOLEŽAL
1
2
3

4
5

(238) MATEUSZ GLANOWSKI

1
2
3
4
5

(80) PAVEL GABODA
1
2

3
4
5

(136) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:35.767

2:37.283

2:35.762

2:35.843

-.---

2:36.002

2:37.594

2:36.475

2:38.686

-.---

2:36.213

2:37.114

2:36.222

2:38.602

-.---

2:38.563

2:37.005

2:35.576

2:41.150

-.---

2:37.846

2:37.132

2:37.147

2:45.499

-.---

2:38.600

2:38.978

2:38.029

2:40.187

-.---

2:43.984

2:43.319

2:39.753

2:40.535

-.---

2:42.802

2:42.646

2:42.485

2:42.708

-.---

2:41.357

2:41.838

2:41.618

2:41.394

-.---

2:42.484

2:44.620

2:45.498

Diff

+0.005
+1.521

-
+0.081

-
+1.592
+0.473

+2.684

-

+0.901
+0.009
+2.389

+2.987
+1.429

-
+5.574

+0.714
-

+0.015

+8.367

+0.571

+0.949
-

+2.158

+4.231
+3.566

-
+0.782

+0.317
+0.161

-
+0.223

-

+0.481
+0.261
+0.037

-
+2.136

+3.014

Time of Day

17:14:39.230
17:17:16.513

17:19:52.275
17:22:28.118

17:12:01.377
17:14:37.379
17:17:14.973
17:19:51.448

17:22:30.134

17:12:02.357
17:14:38.570

17:17:15.684
17:19:51.906
17:22:30.508

17:12:01.552
17:14:40.115
17:17:17.120

17:19:52.696
17:22:33.846

17:12:03.166
17:14:41.012
17:17:18.144
17:19:55.291

17:22:40.790

17:12:06.586
17:14:45.186

17:17:24.164
17:20:02.193
17:22:42.380

17:12:10.340
17:14:54.324
17:17:37.643

17:20:17.396
17:22:57.931

17:12:07.500
17:14:50.302
17:17:32.948
17:20:15.433
17:22:58.141

17:12:12.323
17:14:53.680

17:17:35.518
17:20:17.136
17:22:58.530

17:12:10.079
17:14:52.563
17:17:37.183

17:20:22.681

Lap

5

(383) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
1
2

3
4
5

(221) LÍDA WURMOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5

(229) EVA STAŇKOVÁ

1
2
3
4
5

(44) JAKUB JANOUCH
1
2

3
4
5

(369) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2
3

4
5

(311) MICHAL CACARA
1

2
3
4

(484) ONDŘEJ HAVLÁSEK
1

Lap Tm

2:55.843

-.---

2:46.141

2:47.204

2:45.390

2:46.841

-.---

2:46.940

2:44.300

2:42.601

2:46.697

-.---

2:49.184

2:46.680

2:45.261

2:46.598

-.---

2:52.027

2:50.601

2:53.655

2:59.483

-.---

2:28.609

2:28.330

2:28.725

5:18.229

-.---

2:35.990

2:35.404

2:34.859

-.---

Diff

+13.359

+0.751

+1.814
-

+1.451

+4.339
+1.699

-
+4.096

+3.923
+1.419

-
+1.337

+1.426

-
+3.054
+8.882

+0.279
-

+0.395
+2:49.899

+1.131
+0.545

-

Time of Day

17:23:18.524

17:12:13.405
17:14:59.546

17:17:46.750
17:20:32.140
17:23:18.981

17:12:24.250
17:15:11.190
17:17:55.490

17:20:38.091
17:23:24.788

17:12:18.447
17:15:07.631
17:17:54.311
17:20:39.572
17:23:26.170

17:12:17.302
17:15:09.329

17:17:59.930
17:20:53.585
17:23:53.068

17:11:51.918
17:14:20.527
17:16:48.857

17:19:17.582
17:24:35.811

17:12:11.088

17:14:47.078
17:17:22.482
17:19:57.341

17:12:10.820

Lap

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF
1

2
3
4
5

(303) POPA SEPTIMIU
1
2
3

4
5

(391) PETR JANDA

1
2
3
4

5

(180) PAVEL ŠNAJDR
1
2

3
4
5

(252) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1
2
3

4
5

(163) MICHAL VÍZEK

1
2
3
4

5

(64) ONDŘEJ VODIČKA
1
2

3
4
5

(242) JAROSLAV KRÁČMAR
1
2
3

4
5

(313) PAVEL MAŘÍK

1
2
3
4
5

(158) TOMÁŠ KUBÍK
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:27.041

2:27.365

2:26.604

2:27.149

-.---

2:29.100

2:28.168

2:24.368

2:23.530

-.---

2:27.926

2:28.630

2:27.684

2:26.840

-.---

2:30.205

2:32.301

2:29.507

2:30.642

-.---

2:30.908

2:32.581

2:32.100

2:31.661

-.---

2:30.227

2:32.517

2:31.076

2:31.784

-.---

2:31.589

2:32.711

2:31.924

2:33.833

-.---

2:33.948

2:31.556

2:32.593

2:33.150

-.---

2:35.643

2:33.581

2:33.504

2:33.543

-.---

Diff

+0.437
+0.761

-
+0.545

+5.570
+4.638

+0.838
-

+1.086
+1.790
+0.844

-

+0.698

+2.794
-

+1.135

-
+1.673

+1.192
+0.753

-
+2.290
+0.849

+1.557

-

+1.122
+0.335
+2.244

+2.392
-

+1.037
+1.594

+2.139
+0.077

-
+0.039

Time of Day

17:11:48.854

17:14:15.895
17:16:43.260
17:19:09.864
17:21:37.013

17:11:54.505
17:14:23.605
17:16:51.773

17:19:16.141
17:21:39.671

17:11:51.184
17:14:19.110
17:16:47.740
17:19:15.424

17:21:42.264

17:11:52.884
17:14:23.089

17:16:55.390
17:19:24.897
17:21:55.539

17:11:51.710
17:14:22.618
17:16:55.199

17:19:27.299
17:21:58.960

17:11:56.212
17:14:26.439
17:16:58.956
17:19:30.032

17:22:01.816

17:11:58.069
17:14:29.658

17:17:02.369
17:19:34.293
17:22:08.126

17:11:59.668
17:14:33.616
17:17:05.172

17:19:37.765
17:22:10.915

17:11:59.151
17:14:34.794
17:17:08.375
17:19:41.879
17:22:15.422

17:12:03.463
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